
SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 3 13 & Over Girls 100 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 DAVIS Kara (221) TS 01D22.47
2 1 3 FUQUA Taylor (273) TS 01D29.66
3 1 4 WAKEMAN Stella (638) SCC 01D32.47
4 1 1 COX Lynn (306) TS 01D33.70
5 1 2 BARNETT  Meg (617) SCC 01D41.94

Event 4 13 & Over Boys 100 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MILES Noah (067) TS 01D08.98
2 1 2 ROGERS Will (049) SCC 01D12.41
3 1 4 EBERWINE Brennan (905) TS 01D18.04
4 1 5 ALLEN  Mac (376) SCC 01D21.61
5 1 1 SHARMA Kirin (464) TS 01D21.70

Event 17 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 VAN GORDAN Eva (009) WW 00D31.96
2 2 3 HAGAN Lilith (248) TS 00D39.04
3 2 4 FORD Maddie (446) TS 00D39.28
4 2 2 REED Bella (653) SCC 00D40.50
5 2 1 HALE  Hannah (797) SCC 00D41.33
6 2 6 SKINNER Paige (429) WW 00D52.84
7 1 2 STRONG  Olivia (283) SCC 00D58.95
8 1 4 CARRISS  Ava (414) SCC 01D00.08
9 2 5 MARTIN Kaleigh (139) TS 01D01.58

10 1 3 HAGAN Gabby (747) TS 01D02.83
11 1 1 VOLZ Addison (618) WW 01D02.99

Event 18 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 2 BOLTON Drew (045) WW 00D40.28
2 2 6 ALLEN  Mateo (590) SCC 00D44.61
3 2 4 WEISHAAR Mason (078) TS 00D48.48
4 1 1 MAYNARD Gavin  (782) SCC 00D56.32
5 2 3 O'KUMA Bannor (704) TS 01D01.62
6 2 5 HODGES Ethan (020) TS 01D06.85
7 2 1 ETHINGTON  Micah (577) SCC 01D09.16
8 1 5 OSOWICZ Andrew (652) SCC 01D12.81
9 1 4 CORNELY Grady (205) TS 01D29.68

10 1 3 CORNELY Sean (018) TS 01D44.06



SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 18 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 6 MEYER Levon  (326) TS DQ

Event 19 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 5 HENDERSON Clara (168) SCC 00D22.44
2 3 3 HODGES Mia (852) TS 00D23.20
3 2 3 TAYLOR  Claire (194) SCC 00D25.08
4 3 4 CORNELY Olivia (763) TS 00D26.53
5 2 4 DAILY  Sara (987) SCC 00D27.68
6 2 2 GOSHORN Taylor (556) WW 00D29.23
7 3 2 ELLIOTT Lena (931) TS 00D30.15
8 3 1 O'KUMA Toryn (509) TS 00D32.27
9 1 5 COX Hannah (283) WW 00D33.64

10 2 1 STUBER Dylan (372) WW 00D36.29
11 2 6 GALVAN Gianna (824) WW 00D36.38
12 3 6 MATTINGLY Libby (095) TS 00D36.75
13 2 5 MEYER Ella (728) TS 00D37.35
14 1 3 BISHOP  Hadley (189) SCC 00D37.96
15 1 4 ROY Emily (833) WW 00D40.36
16 1 1 LEBRE Kaelyn (254) WW 00D50.52
17 1 2 TOEBBE McKemie (180) TS 00D52.05
18 1 6 HOMAN Patience (261) SCC 01D04.01

Event 20 7-8 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 2 CUNNINGHAM  Jack (274) SCC 00D24.71
2 1 1 BROADUS Benton (625) SCC 00D26.96
3 2 4 BENDORF Collin (012) TS 00D29.41
4 2 5 SKINNER Wyatt (419) WW 00D30.49
5 2 6 CARRISS  Aiden (945) SCC 00D30.68
6 1 4 BOLTON Jake (366) WW 00D31.46
7 1 3 SHAW Jack (225) WW 00D32.53
8 2 3 MILES Paxton (504) TS 00D33.45
9 1 2 OSOWICZ Jacob (468) SCC 00D34.56

10 2 1 BENDORF Austin (522) TS 00D39.51
11 1 5 EDWARDS Coleman (887) TS 00D41.03

Event 21 9-10 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 5 PIERCE Lucy (561) TS 00D18.70



SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 21 9-10 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 3 4 HODGES Kennedy (231) TS 00D19.65
3 3 2 COCHRAN Mali (360) TS 00D20.04
4 3 3 FORD Isabelle (071) TS 00D21.19
5 2 5 GUTERMUTH  Lily  (011) SCC 00D22.90
6 2 2 SAGER Blaire (160) SCC 00D23.17
7 2 3 SKINNER Reese (847) WW 00D24.00
8 2 6 ANDRIOT  Mya (686) SCC 00D26.42
9 3 1 SVOBODA Jordan (523) TS 00D26.50

10 3 6 KRAUSEN Lia (429) TS 00D26.53
11 1 3 FUCHS Margaret (456) WW 00D26.81
12 1 4 ROBARDS Riley (393) SCC 00D30.78
13 2 4 FOUSHEE Juliann (631) TS 00D33.08
14 1 5 STUBER Olivia (107) WW 00D33.82
15 1 2 COX Rachel (693) WW 00D34.63
16 2 1 BARKER Madison (512) TS 00D37.96

Event 22 9-10 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 ROY Alex (952) WW 00D18.83
2 2 4 LIN Henry (545) TS 00D20.00
3 2 3 FUQUA Colston (405) TS 00D20.55
4 1 3 BOLTON Brody (269) WW 00D20.76
5 2 5 TACKETT Will (080) TS 00D21.09
6 1 1 DAILY  Nash (595) SCC 00D21.55
7 1 2 GOSHORN Christian (611) WW 00D21.80
8 2 2 CORNELY Quinn (045) TS 00D21.85
9 1 5 BARNETT  Lucien (031) SCC 00D22.16

10 2 6 SHUKLA Aayush (264) TS 00D22.25
11 1 6 COTTONGIM  Ben  (811) SCC 00D22.58
12 3 4 OSOWICZ Ryan (157) SCC 00D23.65
13 3 5 MCINTYRE Jackson  (369) SCC 00D24.50
14 2 1 DAVENPORT Carter (567) TS 00D24.77
15 3 1 SHAFER Wade (915) SCC 00D27.83
16 3 2 MEYER Shelby (535) TS 00D37.38
17 3 3 ZHAO Kevin (847) TS 00D37.45

Event 23 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 GROSS Madison (981) TS 00D38.53
2 1 3 CUNNINGHAM  Maddie (047) SCC 00D38.61
3 2 4 SULLIVAN Lila (453) TS 00D38.65
4 2 2 WEISHAAR Ella (814) TS 00D41.26
5 1 5 GUTERMUTH  Emma (804) SCC 00D41.42



SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 23 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

6 2 5 CARBENO Kyleigh (431) TS 00D44.34
7 2 1 SHARMA Kelsey (369) TS 00D46.55
8 1 1 BALES Shelby (989) WW 00D49.10
9 2 6 SUTTON Ava (147) TS 00D52.68

10 1 6 SKINNER Reese (847) WW 00D58.91
11 1 4 JOOMA Zainab (565) TS 00D59.07
12 1 2 ZHAO Ann (371) TS 01D02.91

Event 24 11-12 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 ROGERS Will (049) SCC 00D33.74
2 2 3 KANG Daniel (909) TS 00D41.96
3 2 2 KRAUSEN Aaron (110) TS 00D44.55
4 2 5 ZERU Joseph (713) TS 00D44.58
5 2 1 LADD Ian (673) TS 00D45.88
6 1 4 WHEELER Stetson (463) SCC 00D49.12
7 2 4 COOPER Noah (663) TS 00D50.55
8 1 5 XIE Benjamin (209) TS 00D50.79
9 1 3 BISHOP  Drew (356) SCC 00D52.90

10 1 2 TORRES Mikey (993) TS 00D58.63
11 2 6 HURT Hudson (013) TS 01D10.72

Event 25 13-14 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 BAILEY Adalyn (800) SCC 00D36.35
2 2 3 FUQUA Taylor (273) TS 00D37.35
3 2 2 STEPHENS Makayla (178) TS 00D37.49
4 1 4 PIERCE Lilly (356) TS 00D38.70
5 1 1 COTTONGIM  Gabby (171) SCC 00D40.16
6 2 4 COX Lynn (306) TS 00D40.30
7 1 5 BURBA Tess (427) WW 00D41.58
8 2 1 SCOTT Jadyn (726) TS 00D41.82
9 2 5 O'BRIEN Lydia (218) TS 00D43.58

10 2 6 BAETE Campbell (475) TS 00D43.85
11 1 3 ZERU Vivian (890) TS 00D46.21

Event 26 13-14 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 MILES Noah (067) TS 00D31.40
2 2 2 EDWARDS Logan (572) TS 00D33.40



SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 26 13-14 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

3 2 6 STRONG  Myles (137) SCC 00D33.50
4 2 4 EBERWINE Brennan (905) TS 00D36.03
5 1 4 TAYLOR  Jacob (353) SCC 00D38.63
6 2 1 LIN Kevin (937) TS 00D38.85
7 1 5 GREEN Jack (627) TS 00D39.86
8 1 2 WHEELER Dawson (248) SCC 00D40.90
9 1 3 KRAUSEN Hayden (407) TS 00D45.45

Event 27 15 & Over Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 WHEELER Aubrey (764) SCC 00D38.72
2 1 5 FUCHS Evelyn (695) WW 00D42.02
3 1 3 DAVIS Kara (221) TS 00D48.83
4 1 2 CAO Addie (505) TS 00D55.82

Event 28 15 & Over Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 REMMERS Seth (054) WW 00D29.86
2 1 5 RICE Nolan (452) WW 00D31.56
3 1 3 MORA Leo (586) TS 00D34.41
4 1 1 SPINK Blake (064) WW 00D34.63
5 1 4 RECKTENWALD Will (096) TS 00D41.50

Event 29 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 VAN GORDAN Eva (009) WW 00D37.25
2 2 3 FORD Maddie (446) TS 00D38.99
3 2 4 HAGAN Lilith (248) TS 00D39.94
4 2 1 HALE  Hannah (797) SCC 00D46.10
5 2 5 REED Bella (653) SCC 00D47.74
6 2 2 MARTIN Kaleigh (139) TS 00D48.50
7 1 4 CARRISS  Ava (414) SCC 00D57.85

1 3 HAGAN Gabby (747) TS DQ
2 6 SKINNER Paige (429) WW DQ

Event 30 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 WEISHAAR Mason (078) TS 00D50.88



SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 30 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 2 5 ALLEN  Mateo (590) SCC 00D52.23
3 2 4 BOLTON Drew (045) WW 00D54.43
4 1 6 O'KUMA Bannor (704) TS 01D02.08
5 1 5 HODGES Ethan (020) TS 01D08.71
6 2 1 OSOWICZ Andrew (652) SCC 01D29.79
7 2 2 GALVAN Cole (867) WW 01D36.76

1 4 CORNELY Grady (205) TS DQ
1 2 CORNELY Sean (018) TS DQ
2 6 ETHINGTON  Micah (577) SCC DQ
1 3 MAYNARD Gavin  (782) SCC DQ
1 1 MEYER Levon  (326) TS DQ

Event 31 7-8 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 HENDERSON Clara (168) SCC 00D28.44
2 2 1 TAYLOR  Claire (194) SCC 00D32.63
3 3 1 CORNELY Olivia (763) TS 00D33.05
4 3 3 ELLIOTT Lena (931) TS 00D36.01
5 2 4 STUBER Dylan (372) WW 00D36.71
6 2 6 DAILY  Sara (987) SCC 00D37.50
7 3 5 GOSHORN Taylor (556) WW 00D39.48
8 2 5 GALVAN Gianna (824) WW 00D39.66
9 2 3 BISHOP  Hadley (189) SCC 00D40.14

10 2 2 MATTINGLY Libby (095) TS 00D43.02
11 3 2 O'KUMA Toryn (509) TS 00D43.32
12 1 2 COX Hannah (283) WW 00D44.56
13 1 3 ROY Emily (833) WW 00D44.83
14 3 6 MEYER Ella (728) TS 00D47.73
15 1 5 LEBRE Kaelyn (254) WW 00D49.26
16 1 4 TOEBBE McKemie (180) TS 00D52.50
17 1 1 HOMAN Patience (261) SCC 01D27.62

Event 32 7-8 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 CUNNINGHAM  Jack (274) SCC 00D26.61
2 2 3 MILES Paxton (504) TS 00D30.76
3 1 1 BROADUS Benton (625) SCC 00D32.46
4 1 4 CARRISS  Aiden (945) SCC 00D35.64
5 2 1 OSOWICZ Jacob (468) SCC 00D36.85
6 2 2 SKINNER Wyatt (419) WW 00D39.27
7 2 6 BOLTON Jake (366) WW 00D44.02
8 2 5 BENDORF Collin (012) TS 00D44.60
9 1 3 BENDORF Austin (522) TS 00D53.25



SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 32 7-8 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

10 1 2 SHAW Jack (225) WW 00D55.26
11 1 5 EDWARDS Coleman (887) TS 01D27.73

Event 33 9-10 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 FORD Isabelle (071) TS 00D24.23
2 3 5 COCHRAN Chloe (549) TS 00D24.56
3 3 4 COCHRAN Mali (360) TS 00D24.78
4 3 1 FUCHS Margaret (456) WW 00D31.24
5 3 2 SVOBODA Jordan (523) TS 00D31.39
6 2 2 SAGER Blaire (160) SCC 00D33.43
7 2 6 GUTERMUTH  Lily  (011) SCC 00D33.53
8 2 3 SKINNER Reese (847) WW 00D34.09
9 2 5 ROBARDS Riley (393) SCC 00D37.16

10 2 1 ANDRIOT  Mya (686) SCC 00D37.64
11 3 6 KRAUSEN Lia (429) TS 00D42.11
12 1 4 STUBER Olivia (107) WW 00D42.92
13 2 4 BARKER Madison (512) TS 00D45.32
14 1 3 COX Rachel (693) WW 00D52.14

Event 34 9-10 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 1 ROY Alex (952) WW 00D22.40
2 3 5 GOSHORN Christian (611) WW 00D25.78
3 2 4 COTTONGIM  Ben  (811) SCC 00D26.19
4 2 3 BOLTON Brody (269) WW 00D26.36
5 3 4 CORNELY Quinn (045) TS 00D28.45
6 3 6 SHUKLA Aayush (264) TS 00D28.74
7 3 2 CAO Charles (812) TS 00D28.97
8 3 3 LIN Henry (545) TS 00D29.43
9 2 5 MCINTYRE Jackson  (369) SCC 00D30.44

10 2 2 BARNETT  Lucien (031) SCC 00D31.84
11 2 1 DAILY  Nash (595) SCC 00D32.64
12 1 4 OSOWICZ Ryan (157) SCC 00D32.97
13 1 2 SHAFER Wade (915) SCC 00D39.37
14 2 6 MEYER Shelby (535) TS 00D45.65

1 3 ZHAO Kevin (847) TS DQ

Event 35 11-12 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 1 CUNNINGHAM  Maddie (047) SCC 00D46.42



SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 35 11-12 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 2 3 GROSS Madison (981) TS 00D48.01
3 2 6 GUTERMUTH  Emma (804) SCC 00D49.47
4 2 4 WEISHAAR Ella (814) TS 00D52.82
5 2 2 CARBENO Kyleigh (431) TS 00D57.86
6 2 5 SUTTON Ava (147) TS 01D01.04
7 1 3 JOOMA Zainab (565) TS 01D13.04
8 1 4 ZHAO Ann (371) TS 01D14.19

1 1 BALES Shelby (989) WW DQ

Event 36 11-12 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 ROGERS Will (049) SCC 00D40.52
2 2 3 ZERU Joseph (713) TS 00D55.35
3 2 1 WHEELER Stetson (463) SCC 00D58.05
4 1 3 XIE Benjamin (209) TS 00D59.79
5 2 5 LADD Ian (673) TS 01D02.18
6 2 2 HURT Hudson (013) TS 01D14.66
7 2 4 COOPER Noah (663) TS 01D24.48
8 2 6 TORRES Mikey (993) TS 01D24.75

Event 37 13-14 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BAILEY Adalyn (800) SCC 00D44.68
2 2 3 FUQUA Taylor (273) TS 00D46.87
3 1 5 BURBA Tess (427) WW 00D50.56
4 1 4 COTTONGIM  Gabby (171) SCC 00D50.65
5 2 2 BAETE Campbell (475) TS 00D50.91
6 1 2 WAKEMAN Stella (638) SCC 00D51.56
7 2 4 STEPHENS Makayla (178) TS 00D52.69
8 2 5 LADD Amie (552) TS 00D53.00
9 1 1 BARNETT  Meg (617) SCC 00D54.29

10 2 1 O'BRIEN Lydia (218) TS 00D54.86
11 2 6 ZERU Vivian (890) TS 00D58.01

Event 38 13-14 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 MILES Noah (067) TS 00D38.57
2 2 1 ALLEN  Mac (376) SCC 00D42.27
3 2 4 EBERWINE Brennan (905) TS 00D43.13
4 2 6 STRONG  Myles (137) SCC 00D44.97



SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 38 13-14 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

5 1 2 GREEN Jack (627) TS 00D48.47
6 1 4 TAYLOR  Jacob (353) SCC 00D53.71
7 1 3 KRAUSEN Hayden (407) TS 00D56.69
8 2 5 LIN Kevin (937) TS 01D00.97

Event 39 15 & Over Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 THOMAS Anneliese (848) TS 00D38.60
2 1 3 DAVIS Kara (221) TS 00D44.44
3 1 4 WHEELER Aubrey (764) SCC 00D47.61
4 1 5 FUCHS Evelyn (695) WW 00D52.26
5 1 2 CAO Addie (505) TS 01D02.26

Event 40 15 & Over Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 REMMERS Seth (054) WW 00D32.56
2 1 3 MORA Leo (586) TS 00D43.67
3 1 1 SPINK Blake (064) WW 00D50.50
4 1 2 RECKTENWALD Will (096) TS 00D55.16

1 5 RICE Nolan (452) WW DQ

Event 41 7-8 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 HODGES Mia (852) TS 00D52.31
2 3 5 HENDERSON Clara (168) SCC 00D52.86
3 3 6 TAYLOR  Claire (194) SCC 00D59.90
4 3 4 CORNELY Olivia (763) TS 01D02.04
5 2 3 GOSHORN Taylor (556) WW 01D03.54
6 2 5 O'KUMA Toryn (509) TS 01D10.44
7 3 2 ELLIOTT Lena (931) TS 01D12.68
8 2 6 MEYER Ella (728) TS 01D23.03
9 1 3 COX Hannah (283) WW 01D28.96

10 2 4 STUBER Dylan (372) WW 01D29.76
11 2 2 ROY Emily (833) WW 01D32.90
12 3 1 MATTINGLY Libby (095) TS 01D40.67
13 1 4 TOEBBE McKemie (180) TS 02D28.13

Event 42 7-8 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 MILES Paxton (504) TS 00D47.15



SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 42 7-8 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 2 4 CUNNINGHAM  Jack (274) SCC 00D57.92
3 2 5 SKINNER Wyatt (419) WW 01D03.41
4 1 3 BENDORF Collin (012) TS 01D03.84
5 2 2 SHAW Jack (225) WW 01D12.64
6 2 1 BOLTON Jake (366) WW 01D17.53
7 2 6 BENDORF Austin (522) TS 01D38.54
8 1 4 EDWARDS Coleman (887) TS 02D15.12

Event 43 9-10 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 HODGES Kennedy (231) TS 01D52.69
2 1 3 RAMEY Kinsley (308) TS 01D52.98
3 1 4 COCHRAN Chloe (549) TS 01D55.52
4 1 2 ANDRIOT  Mya (686) SCC 02D31.57

Event 44 9-10 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 ROGERS Will (049) SCC 01D28.75
2 1 3 TACKETT Will (080) TS 02D09.24
3 1 2 CAO Charles (812) TS 02D18.76

1 5 CORNELY Quinn (045) TS DQ

Event 45 11-12 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 TACKETT Maggie (944) TS 01D40.48
2 1 4 GROSS Madison (981) TS 01D43.10
3 1 2 CUNNINGHAM  Maddie (047) SCC 01D47.30
4 1 5 SHARMA Kelsey (369) TS 01D57.10

Event 46 11-12 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 WILHOIT Isaac (925) TS 01D46.90
2 1 4 KANG Daniel (909) TS 01D51.76
3 1 2 LADD Ian (673) TS 02D20.71



SCC vs. WW vs. TS
6/17/19

Event 47 13-14 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 FUQUA Taylor (273) TS 01D38.96
2 1 5 BAILEY Adalyn (800) SCC 01D41.65
3 1 3 COX Lynn (306) TS 01D41.95
4 1 6 COTTONGIM  Gabby (171) SCC 01D51.50
5 1 4 ZERU Vivian (890) TS 01D53.51

1 1 BURBA Tess (427) WW DQ

Event 48 13-14 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MILES Noah (067) TS 01D22.60
2 1 5 STRONG  Myles (137) SCC 01D34.44
3 1 4 EBERWINE Brennan (905) TS 01D35.27
4 1 2 EDWARDS Logan (572) TS 01D41.73
5 1 1 TAYLOR  Jacob (353) SCC 01D42.85

Event 49 15 & Over Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 THOMAS Anneliese (848) TS 01D22.69
2 1 4 DAVIS Kara (221) TS 01D39.39
3 1 2 WHEELER Aubrey (764) SCC 01D40.64
4 1 5 CAO Addie (505) TS 02D30.03


